
Appl. ID Tracking ID Name of Student Father Name Study Program
QAU-UFM25-32094 UFM25-09337 MARIA BIBI NASEER AHMED BS Bioinformatics
QAU-UFM25-21102 UFM25-03889 WAJAHAT ALI HIDAYAT ULLAH BS Bioinformatics
QAU-UFM25-25019 UFM25-03242 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH SHAH BS Bioinformatics
QAU-UFM25-17488 UFM25-03951 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-28216 UFM25-04361 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-18623 UFM25-01515 EMAN FATIMA IMRAN NOSHAD BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-21102 UFM25-03889 WAJAHAT ALI HIDAYAT ULLAH BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-11408 UFM25-00429 KAFEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-25019 UFM25-03242 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH SHAH BS Biotechnology
QAU-UFM25-17011 UFM25-00970 AROOJ SAHIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF BS Botany
QAU-UFM25-18143 UFM25-01164 TAHA ANWAR ANWAR BADSHAH BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-20444 UFM25-02534 HUMA KHALID KHALID SHARIF BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-25076 UFM25-03240 PIR WALEED SHAH PIR FAKHAR UD DIN SHAH BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-26420 UFM25-05091 MUHAMMAD AYAZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-12347 UFM25-00166 HAMID TARIQ M TARIQ ISMAIL BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-26076 UFM25-09327 SHAHZAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL HASSAN ASIM BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-15273 UFM25-09027 ABID HUSSAIN GHULAB SHAH BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-14367 UFM25-02382 SAYED QAISAR HUSSAIN SAYED FAZAL HUSSAIN BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-30536 UFM25-07427 SAEED AHMED KHADIM HUSSAIN BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-34988 UFM25-08133 MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-15225 UFM25-01641 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD JAMIL JANJOA BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-21506 UFM25-04991 USMAN MEHMOOD SAJID MEHMOOD BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-22826 UFM25-05011 SAQLAIN MEHMOOD SAJID MEHMOOD BS Business Administration
QAU-UFM25-17398 UFM25-03336 ANSA SHER AKBAR BS Chemistry
QAU-UFM25-19191 UFM25-02375 SAJID ULLAH KHAN WALAYAT KHAN BS Chemistry
QAU-UFM25-14367 UFM25-02382 SAYED QAISAR HUSSAIN SAYED FAZAL HUSSAIN BS Chemistry
QAU-UFM25-18623 UFM25-01515 EMAN FATIMA IMRAN NOSHAD BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-22687 UFM25-02741 MUHAMMAD SAIPOOR KHAN WALI BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-15123 UFM25-03378 UBAIDULLAH UMAR RAHMAN BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-26420 UFM25-05091 MUHAMMAD AYAZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-19042 UFM25-05585 AFTAB HUSSAIN AHMED NAWAZ BS Computer Science

Disabled Person



QAU-UFM25-27504 UFM25-04617 JAN ALI ZAHIR NOSH BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-11746 UFM25-01726 NAWAB DILMURAD DILMURAD BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-14266 UFM25-04835 MASOOD SHAH HAYAT IQBAL BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-12395 UFM25-03403 MESUM ABBAS GHULAM RASOOL BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-15089 UFM25-00754 MAHEEN FATIMA NOUMAN PERVAIZ TOOR BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-33761 UFM25-08648 JABEEN BINT E JAFFAR JAFFAR HUSSAIN BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-11408 UFM25-00429 KAFEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-34988 UFM25-08133 MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-15225 UFM25-01641 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD JAMIL JANJOA BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-33078 UFM25-08377 MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD KALEEM BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-28920 UFM25-06806 SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD SALMAN UDDINSHAHZADA ZAHEER UDDIN BABER BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-20095 UFM25-03116 JAHANZAIB ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-13322 UFM25-00702 NAQEEB UR REHMAN MUGHAL MUHAMMAD AQIL BS Computer Science
QAU-UFM25-22908 UFM25-07703 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR FAROOQ BS Defence & Strategic Studies
QAU-UFM25-26993 UFM25-07072 ZAHEER ALI MOHSIN BS Defence & Strategic Studies
QAU-UFM25-20444 UFM25-02534 HUMA KHALID KHALID SHARIF BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-17011 UFM25-00970 AROOJ SAHIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-11715 UFM25-08753 DANYAL AHMAD BURKI NAZIR AHMAD BURKI BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-12347 UFM25-00166 HAMID TARIQ M TARIQ ISMAIL BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-26076 UFM25-09327 SHAHZAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL HASSAN ASIM BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-14367 UFM25-02382 SAYED QAISAR HUSSAIN SAYED FAZAL HUSSAIN BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-22908 UFM25-07703 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR FAROOQ BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-12796 UFM25-02845 SYED NOOR ALI ZAIDI SYED HAIDER ALI ZAIDI BS Economics
QAU-UFM25-28216 UFM25-04361 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS English
QAU-UFM25-23463 UFM25-06810 TARIQ HUSSAIN JUMA WALI BS English
QAU-UFM25-19042 UFM25-05585 AFTAB HUSSAIN AHMED NAWAZ BS English
QAU-UFM25-10911 UFM25-08948 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TARIQ TARIQ SALEEM BS English
QAU-UFM25-28879 UFM25-05488 FAZAL UR REHMAN MANZOOR AHMED BS English
QAU-UFM25-14266 UFM25-04835 MASOOD SHAH HAYAT IQBAL BS English
QAU-UFM25-30536 UFM25-07427 SAEED AHMED KHADIM HUSSAIN BS English
QAU-UFM25-20439 UFM25-02453 HOORIA NOOR MUHAMMAD NADEEM BS English
QAU-UFM25-35402 UFM25-08505 UMER NAEEM NAEEM TARIQ SANGHERA BS English
QAU-UFM25-12796 UFM25-02845 SYED NOOR ALI ZAIDI SYED HAIDER ALI ZAIDI BS English



QAU-UFM25-10485 UFM25-00066 SHABEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAKHI DAD BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-13890 UFM25-00974 SHABEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAKHI DAD BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-21102 UFM25-03889 WAJAHAT ALI HIDAYAT ULLAH BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-17011 UFM25-00970 AROOJ SAHIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-15273 UFM25-09027 ABID HUSSAIN GHULAB SHAH BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-35402 UFM25-08505 UMER NAEEM NAEEM TARIQ SANGHERA BS Environmental Sciences
QAU-UFM25-32094 UFM25-09337 MARIA BIBI NASEER AHMED BS History
QAU-UFM25-10954 UFM25-02492 NAQEEB ULLAH REHMAT KHAN BS History
QAU-UFM25-16014 UFM25-02388 HASSAN RAZA JAM GHULAM ALI BS History
QAU-UFM25-22687 UFM25-02741 MUHAMMAD SAIPOOR KHAN WALI BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-26420 UFM25-05091 MUHAMMAD AYAZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-11715 UFM25-08753 DANYAL AHMAD BURKI NAZIR AHMAD BURKI BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-12395 UFM25-03403 MESUM ABBAS GHULAM RASOOL BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-34988 UFM25-08133 MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-15225 UFM25-01641 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD JAMIL JANJOA BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-33078 UFM25-08377 MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD KALEEM BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-20095 UFM25-03116 JAHANZAIB ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-13322 UFM25-00702 NAQEEB UR REHMAN MUGHAL MUHAMMAD AQIL BS Information Technology
QAU-UFM25-22687 UFM25-02741 MUHAMMAD SAIPOOR KHAN WALI BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-11207 UFM25-03164 QAZI KALEEMULLAH NAWAZ MOHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-23463 UFM25-06810 TARIQ HUSSAIN JUMA WALI BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-17398 UFM25-03336 ANSA SHER AKBAR BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-10911 UFM25-08948 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TARIQ TARIQ SALEEM BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-28879 UFM25-05488 FAZAL UR REHMAN MANZOOR AHMED BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-26076 UFM25-09327 SHAHZAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL HASSAN ASIM BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-26993 UFM25-07072 ZAHEER ALI MOHSIN BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-33761 UFM25-08648 JABEEN BINT E JAFFAR JAFFAR HUSSAIN BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-20310 UFM25-04312 AMANAT ALI IMDAD ALI BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-28920 UFM25-06806 SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD SALMAN UDDINSHAHZADA ZAHEER UDDIN BABER BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-26551 UFM25-04060 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUHAMMAD RASHEED BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-30132 UFM25-05410 MASOOD NOOR MUHAMMAD LATIF CHAUDHARY BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-16014 UFM25-02388 HASSAN RAZA JAM GHULAM ALI BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-12796 UFM25-02845 SYED NOOR ALI ZAIDI SYED HAIDER ALI ZAIDI BS International Relations



QAU-UFM25-10741 UFM25-06802 HAMAD AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ BS International Relations
QAU-UFM25-15089 UFM25-00754 MAHEEN FATIMA NOUMAN PERVAIZ TOOR BS Mathematics
QAU-UFM25-10954 UFM25-02492 NAQEEB ULLAH REHMAT KHAN BS Mathematics
QAU-UFM25-18623 UFM25-01515 EMAN FATIMA IMRAN NOSHAD BS Microbiology
QAU-UFM25-11715 UFM25-08753 DANYAL AHMAD BURKI NAZIR AHMAD BURKI BS Microbiology
QAU-UFM25-25019 UFM25-03242 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH SHAH BS Microbiology
QAU-UFM25-19042 UFM25-05585 AFTAB HUSSAIN AHMED NAWAZ BS Pakistan Studies
QAU-UFM25-20310 UFM25-04312 AMANAT ALI IMDAD ALI BS Pakistan Studies
QAU-UFM25-26551 UFM25-04060 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUHAMMAD RASHEED BS Pakistan Studies
QAU-UFM25-34943 UFM25-07897 WASEEM KHAN KHAN BAHADAR BS Pakistan Studies
QAU-UFM25-24372 UFM25-02868 QAZI MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ELAHI MEHBOOB ELAHI BS Pakistan Studies
QAU-UFM25-11408 UFM25-00429 KAFEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE BS Physics
QAU-UFM25-13322 UFM25-00702 NAQEEB UR REHMAN MUGHAL MUHAMMAD AQIL BS Physics
QAU-UFM25-17488 UFM25-03951 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-18143 UFM25-01164 TAHA ANWAR ANWAR BADSHAH BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-17398 UFM25-03336 ANSA SHER AKBAR BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-22908 UFM25-07703 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR FAROOQ BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-26993 UFM25-07072 ZAHEER ALI MOHSIN BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-20310 UFM25-04312 AMANAT ALI IMDAD ALI BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-28920 UFM25-06806 SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD SALMAN UDDINSHAHZADA ZAHEER UDDIN BABER BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-26551 UFM25-04060 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUHAMMAD RASHEED BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-30132 UFM25-05410 MASOOD NOOR MUHAMMAD LATIF CHAUDHARY BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-34943 UFM25-07897 WASEEM KHAN KHAN BAHADAR BS Political Science
QAU-UFM25-28556 UFM25-04915 SOHAIL AHMAD DILBAR BS Psychology
QAU-UFM25-33761 UFM25-08648 JABEEN BINT E JAFFAR JAFFAR HUSSAIN BS Psychology
QAU-UFM25-20439 UFM25-02453 HOORIA NOOR MUHAMMAD NADEEM BS Psychology
QAU-UFM25-16014 UFM25-02388 HASSAN RAZA JAM GHULAM ALI BS Psychology
QAU-UFM25-24372 UFM25-02868 QAZI MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ELAHI MEHBOOB ELAHI BS Psychology
QAU-UFM25-13890 UFM25-00974 SHABEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAKHI DAD BS Public Administration
QAU-UFM25-28556 UFM25-04915 SOHAIL AHMAD DILBAR BS Public Administration
QAU-UFM25-20439 UFM25-02453 HOORIA NOOR MUHAMMAD NADEEM BS Public Administration
QAU-UFM25-34943 UFM25-07897 WASEEM KHAN KHAN BAHADAR BS Social Work
QAU-UFM25-23463 UFM25-06810 TARIQ HUSSAIN JUMA WALI BS Sociology



QAU-UFM25-13890 UFM25-00974 SHABEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAKHI DAD BS Sociology
QAU-UFM25-15273 UFM25-09027 ABID HUSSAIN GHULAB SHAH BS Sociology
QAU-UFM25-12347 UFM25-00166 HAMID TARIQ M TARIQ ISMAIL BS Statistics
QAU-UFM25-15089 UFM25-00754 MAHEEN FATIMA NOUMAN PERVAIZ TOOR BS Statistics
QAU-UFM25-10954 UFM25-02492 NAQEEB ULLAH REHMAT KHAN BS Statistics
QAU-UFM25-28556 UFM25-04915 SOHAIL AHMAD DILBAR BS Tourism & Hospitality
QAU-UFM25-12395 UFM25-03403 MESUM ABBAS GHULAM RASOOL BS Tourism & Hospitality
QAU-UFM25-17488 UFM25-03951 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS Zoology
QAU-UFM25-28216 UFM25-04361 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA BS Zoology
QAU-UFM25-25212 UFM25-03268 MUHAMMAD YASEEN BESHAM AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-28349 UFM25-04191 ABDUL HASEEB BINYAMIN L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-30536 UFM25-07427 SAEED AHMED KHADIM HUSSAIN L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-28879 UFM25-05488 FAZAL UR REHMAN MANZOOR AHMED L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-14266 UFM25-04835 MASOOD SHAH HAYAT IQBAL L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-18143 UFM25-01164 TAHA ANWAR ANWAR BADSHAH L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-11207 UFM25-03164 QAZI KALEEMULLAH NAWAZ MOHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-32094 UFM25-09337 MARIA BIBI NASEER AHMED L.L.B
QAU-UFM25-28949 UFM25-09533 SUBHAN TARIQ BASHIR TARIQ BASHIR BAJWA L.L.B
QAU-PDM25-13505 PDM25-00502 ASAD KHAN UMAR ZADA Pharm-D
QAU-PDM25-10820 PDM25-00083 ABDUR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM Pharm-D


